
City of East Tawas 

2024 Sewer Repair and Maintenance Work       
 

PLEASE PROVIDE THE RATES FOR EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:  
 

 
MAIN COMPONENT OF BID:        RATE:                   
    
 
Jet/Vac Truck with two operators                            
 
Inspection camera with two operators                            
 
Robotic Cutter                            
   
Storm Catch Basin Rehab                            
 
Sanitary Manhole Rehab                            
 
Sanitary Manhole Rehab with epoxy                            
 
Straight Patches    
 
6 x 48                                                                  
  
8 x 48                           
 
10 x 48                           
  
15 x 48                           
   
18 x 48                             
 
21 x 48                            
   
24 x 48                           
 
T/Y Patches    
 
6”                           
 
8”                           
 
10”                           
 
12”                           
  
15”                           
   
18”                           
 
21”                           
 
24”                           
 
 
Please attach copies of the following insurances. Bidder must resubmit proof of insurances each year as the policies expire. 

 Workers’ Compensation Insurance 

 General Liability Insurance $1,000,000 minimum per occurrence 

 General Aggregate Insurance $2,000,000 minimum  

 Comprehensive Auto Liability Insurance $1,000,000 minimum 

 Combined Single Limit Bodily Injury and Property Damage Insurance  
   
 
 
 

 

NOTE: The City of East 

Tawas gives preference to 

local businesses. Please 

see the attached policy 

for more information.  


